
PORT HOPE  5K RESULTS  7-1-2023 OVER-ALL
Group  /NAME TIME PLACE 

60  + Group 
Male

Female
Darlene Tyler 37:06:00 20

50 - 59  Group 
Male
Hendrik Eggink 22:33:00 2
Scott Iseler 28:14:00 9

Female
Melissa Wright 38:35:00 23
Dana Ohde 40:23:00 25

  40 - 49 Group 
Male
Chris Johnson 24:28:00 3

Female
Jen Johnson 32:30:00 15
Karen Darbee 33:13:00 16
Tina Jennings 37:57:00 22
Patty Shijka 41:53:00 27

  30 - 39 Group 
Male 

FEMALE 
Allyson Roggenbuck 26:30:00 5
Carolyn Kirsch 27:28:00 7
Kristie Jurgess 37:44:00 21
Carrie Carlow 40:31:00 26

  20 -29 Group 
Male 
Shane Maurer 26:01:00 4
Joseph Weiss 26:36:00 6
Michael Capoccia 29:47:00 11

Female 
Samatha Grudzien 29:20:00 10
Margaret Gentner 30:07:00 12
Katie Christie 30:39:00 13
Mikaela Grudzien 33:41:00 17
Catlyn Cramer 35:16:00 19

 15 - 19   Group 
Male 
Colin Fitzpatrick 21:37:00 1

Female 
Kendra Onde 34:25:00 18

 14 and under   Group 
Male
Jaxon Kosinski 28:01:00 8
Nick Welch 39:56:00 24

Female 
Ava Johnson 30:57:00 14

60  + Group 
Female 
Diane Reinke 45:41:00 28

50 - 59  Group 
Female 
Michelle Grudzien 47:00:00 29

WALKERS 



PORT HOPE  5K RESULTS  7-1-2023
NAME TIME PLACE 

Colin Firzpatrick 21:37:00 M 1 Runners 
Hendrik Eggink 22:33:00 M 2 Runners 
Chris Johnson 24:28:00 M 3 Runners 
Shane Maurer 26:01:00 M 4 Runners 
Allyson Roggenbuck 26:30:00 F 5 Runners 
Joseph Weiss 26:36:00 M 6 Runners 
Carolyn Kirsch 27:28:00 F 7 Runners 
Jaxton Kosinski 28:01:00 M 8 Runners 
Scott Iseler 28:14:00 M 9 Runners 
Samatha Grudzien 29:20:00 F 10 Runners 
Michael Caprcia 29:47:00 M 11 Runners 
Margaret Gentner 30:07:00 F 12 Runners 
Katie Christie 30:39:00 F 13 Runners 
Ava Johnson 30:57:00 F 14 Runners 
Jen Johnson 32:30:00 F 15 Runners 
Karen Darbee 33:13:00 F 16 Runners 
Mikaela Grudzien 33:41:00 F 17 Runners 
Kendra Onde 34:25:00 F 18 Runners 
Caitlyn Cramer 35:16:00 F 19 Runners 
Darlene Tyler 37:06:00 F 20 Runners 
Kristie Jurgess 37:44:00 F 21 Runners 
Tina Jennings 37:57:00 F 22 Runners 
Melissa Wright 38:35:00 F 23 Runners 
Nick Welsh 39:56:00 M 24 Runners 
Dana Ohde 40:23:00 F 25 Runners 
Carrie Carlow 40:31:00 F 26 Runner 
Patty Shijka 41:53:00 F 27 Runner 
Diane Reinke 45:41:00 F 28 Walker 
Michelle Grudzien 47:00:00 F 29 Walker 
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